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BAK In Action - Karen Erickson, Anne Erickson
Chris Evans RB CIN 10  16 0.76 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11  49 2.33 *
Kendall Blanton TE LAR 11  10 0.48 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10  81 3.86 *
Matt Gay K LAR 11  181 8.62 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 7  399 19.00
Dontrell Hilliard RB TEN 13  34 1.62
Aaron Jones RB GB 13  102 4.86
Ke'Shawn Vaughn RB TB 9  26 1.24
Davante Adams WR GB 13  134 6.38
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6  44 2.10
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12  34 1.62
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  100 4.76

Buckeye Nuthouse - Jeremi Lasseter
Kyler Murray QB ARI 12  230 10.95 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7  124 5.90 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11  49 2.33 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  175 8.33 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10  55 2.62 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  150 7.14 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11  250 11.90 *
Zach Ertz TE ARI 12  82 3.90 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10  184 8.76 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10  92 4.38 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6  183 8.71
Trey Lance QB SF 6  45 2.14
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7  295 14.05
AJ Dillon RB GB 13  69 3.29
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13  32 1.52
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14  45 2.14
Davante Adams WR GB 13  134 6.38
George Kittle TE SF 6  118 5.62
Darren Waller TE LV 8  66 3.14
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14  98 4.67

Cheeto Fingers - Ed Griffith
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11  402 19.14 *

Computer Dog - Kyle Digby
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10  337 16.05 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11  402 19.14 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11  74 3.52 *
Trent Taylor WR CIN 10  2 0.10 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11  71 3.38 *
Derek Carr QB LV 8  200 9.52
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 14  64 3.05
Derrick Gore RB KC 12  21 1.00
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8  96 4.57
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  54 2.57
Travis Benjamin WR SF 6  -1 -0.05
Randall Cobb WR GB 13  31 1.48
Mike Evans WR TB 9  133 6.33
Jauan Jennings WR SF 6  32 1.52
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7  94 4.48
Trent Sherfield WR SF 6  6 0.29
Zach Ertz TE ARI 12  82 3.90
Chris Boswell K PIT 7  140 6.67
Nick Folk K NE 14  150 7.14
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 13  100 4.76

Geaux Tigahs - Justin Laurie
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10  34 1.62 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  150 7.14 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11  250 11.90 *
Thaddeus Moss TE CIN 10  0 0.00 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10  184 8.76 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14  207 9.86
Le'Veon Bell RB TB 9  22 1.05
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 12  43 2.05
JaMycal Hasty RB SF 6  15 0.71
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13  126 6.00
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12  28 1.33
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  111 5.29
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13  70 3.33
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  94 4.48
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12  140 6.67
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GB 13  26 1.24
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7  119 5.67
Mason Crosby K GB 13  118 5.62
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12  105 5.00
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 13  88 4.19

GTD - Tim Digby
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  175 8.33 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  90 4.29 *
Brandon Powell WR LAR 11  9 0.43 *
Drew Sample TE CIN 10  0 0.00 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10  92 4.38 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12  391 18.62
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7  190 9.05
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13  201 9.57
Giovani Bernard RB TB 9  29 1.38
AJ Dillon RB GB 13  69 3.29
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6  83 3.95
Zack Moss RB BUF 7  38 1.81
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7  83 3.95
Byron Pringle WR KC 12  49 2.33
Demarcus Robinson WR KC 12  20 0.95
Nick Westbrook-Ikhin WR TEN 13  30 1.43
George Kittle TE SF 6  118 5.62
Randy Bullock K TEN 13  114 5.43
Harrison Butker K KC 12  148 7.05
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  136 6.48

Gunners Gang - Neil Gunn
Cam Akers RB LAR 11  5 0.24 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11  58 2.76 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10  55 2.62 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11  53 2.52 *
Elliott Fry K CIN 10  13 0.62 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11  109 5.19 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6  183 8.71
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7  295 14.05
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13  293 13.95
James Conner RB ARI 12  151 7.19
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9  131 6.24
John Brown WR TB 9  0 0.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  64 3.05
Allen Lazard WR GB 13  52 2.48
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 14  25 1.19
Scott Miller WR TB 9  9 0.43
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6  172 8.19
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7  34 1.62
Cameron Brate TE TB 9  26 1.24
Darren Waller TE LV 8  66 3.14
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I'm JonesN For A Giant Win - Jim Wagner
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10  337 16.05 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11  5 0.24 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10  34 1.62 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11  58 2.76 *
Jordan Love QB GB 13  13 0.62
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12  391 18.62
James Conner RB ARI 12  151 7.19
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 12  43 2.05
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13  126 6.00
Aaron Jones RB GB 13  102 4.86
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  111 5.29
Darrel Williams RB KC 12  80 3.81
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  94 4.48
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6  172 8.19
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11  71 3.38
Travis Kelce TE KC 12  196 9.33
Tyler Bass K BUF 7  141 6.71
Randy Bullock K TEN 13  114 5.43
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  100 4.76
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12  105 5.00

Junior - Bob Erickson
Josh Allen QB BUF 7  399 19.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12  51 2.43 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 12  28 1.33 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  90 4.29 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12  140 6.67 *
Byron Pringle WR KC 12  49 2.33 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10  81 3.86 *
Harrison Butker K KC 12  148 7.05 *
Robbie Gould K SF 6  123 5.86 *
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12  34 1.62

Roys Rule - Tony Roy
Brandon Allen QB CIN 10  12 0.57 *

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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